
RESULTS
MEETING DATE PLACE EVENT CATEGORY M/F HEAT POS. NAME FAMILY 

NAME
CLUB PERF. WIND

m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut high jump Women F Final 1 Sirine Madi Ansar 1.25
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut high jump Women F Final 2 Feleccina Jarjoura Champs 1.15
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut high jump Women F Final 3 Celena Abou Saleh Ansar 1.15

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut high jump Men M Final 1 Yorguo Al Gharib Champs 1.50
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut high jump Men M Final 2 Simon El Hajj Champs 1.45

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 400m hurdles Women F Final 1 Lynne  Ghazzawi Jamhour 1:15.86
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 400m hurdles Women F Final 2 Nay Moustafa Jamhour 1:19.64

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 60m Women F Final 1 Maria Nassar Jamhour 8.92 +0.2 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 60m Women F Final 2 Maria Nohra Interlebanon 9.02 +0.2 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 60m Women F Final 3 Maria Bechara Jamhour 9.15 +0.2 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 60m Women F Final 4 Loulwa Kronfol Ansar 9.45 +0.2 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 60m Women F Final 5 Lynne Al Hout Ansar 10.14 +0.2 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 60m Women F Final 6 Sally Madi Ansar 11.32 +0.2 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 60m Men M heat1 1 Abed Al Rayess Interlebanon 7.29 -1.0 m/s 

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 60m Men M heat1 2 Mohammad Haweelo Interlebanon 7.50 -1.0 m/s 

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 60m Men M heat1 3 Ronald Kassab Jamhour 7.72 -1.0 m/s 

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 60m Men M heat1 4 Ali Hachem Jamhour 7.74 -1.0 m/s 

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 60m Men M heat1 5 Hicham Al Manasri Palestine 8.08 -1.0 m/s 

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 60m Men M heat2 1 Karim Abi Saiid Jamhour 7.712 -2.2 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 60m Men M heat2 2 Mahdi Issa Ansar 7.717 -2.2 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 60m Men M heat2 3 Alain Ayoub Champions 7.78 -2.2 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 60m Men M heat2 4 Ammar Hammoud Atletica 7.81 -2.2 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 60m Men M heat2 5 Andrew Dani let's run 7.86 -2.2 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 60m Men M heat2 6 Othman Asaker let's run 7.91 -2.2 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 80m u16 M heat 1 1 Kevin Artoun Jamhour 9.74 -1.2 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 80m u16 M heat 1 2 Simon El Hajj Champs 9.90 -1.2 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 80m u16 M heat 1 3 Yorguo Al Gharib Champs 10.94 -1.2 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 80m u16 M heat 1 4 Raphael Kamel Jamhour 11.22 -1.2 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 80m u16 M heat 1 5 Rachid Al Hout Ansar 11.43 -1.2 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 80m u16 M heat 1 6 Mahmoud Madi Ansar 13.96 -1.2 m/s



FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 80m u16 M heat2 1 Louis Bejjani Jamhour 10.77 -2.5 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 80m u16 M heat2 2 Yorguo Abdallah Jamhour 10.98 -2.5 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 80m u16 M heat2 3 Elia Kamel Jamhour 11.41 -2.5 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 80m u16 M heat2 4 Yaacoub Mokdad Ansar 11.67 -2.5 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 2000m u16 F Final 1 Sama Moustapha Jamhour 7:39.36
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 2000m u16 F Final 2 Lea Mehchi Jamhour 8:15.97
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 2000m u16 F Final 3 Ninar Hussein Phoenicia Tyre 8:18.17
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 2000m u16 F Final 4 Jia Esta Jamhour 9:16.01
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 2000m u16 F Final 5 Sara Chaaban Ansar 9:57.67
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 2000m u16 F Final 6 Zeinab Farhoud Phoenicia Tyre 10:16.11
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 2000m u16 F Final 7 Maram  Al Alty Ansar 10:22.37

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 600m u12 F Final 1 Haifa Al Farran Phoenicia Tyre 2:00.39
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 600m u12 F Final 2 Maria Al Farran Phoenicia Tyre 2:15.13

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut Disc u16 F Final 1 Reine Soloh Ansar 16.65

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut Disc 2005 M Final 1 Jad Doughaily Ansar 27.76

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut Disc 2006 M Final 1 Hamza Jarekji Ansar 26.27

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut Disc 2009 M Final 1 Jad Abou Saleh Ansar 13.29

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 800m Women F Final 1 Jana Termos Interlebanon 2:34.86
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 800m Women F Final 2 Ghadir Al Achkar Phoenicia Tyre 2:48.51
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 800m Women F Final 3 Israa Ezzeddine Phoenicia Tyre 3:12.88

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 800m Men M Final 1 Ali Mortada Interlebanon 1:54.70
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 800m Men M Final 2 Jad Shmaissani Interlebanon 2:01.14
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 800m Men M Final 3 Khodor Khodor Interlebanon 2:08.18
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 800m Men M Final 4 Raed Awada Kalaa 2:12.53
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 800m Men M Final 5 Ibrahim Haidar Interlebanon 2:15.10
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 800m Men M Final 6 Malek Chamas Interlebanon 2:15.20

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 2000m u16 M Final 1 Ali Farhoud Phoenicia Tyre 7:15.21
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 2000m u16 M Final 2 Nadim Abbas Phoenicia Tyre 7:32.45
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 2000m u16 M Final 3 Georges Eter Jamhour 7:33.94



FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 2000m u16 M Final 4 Yehya Ezzedine Phoenicia Tyre 8:06.14

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 5000m women F Final 1 Joan makary let's run 18:22:93
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 5000m women F Final 2 loa zaarour inter lebanon 20:02:99
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 5000m women F Final 3 maisa cherazi inter lebanon 20:58:18
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 5000m women F Final 4 aline merheb inter lebanon 21:27:69
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 5000m women F Final 5 nour ghosaini let's run 21:37:68

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 5000m Men M Final 1 zayed al sayed let's run 15:45:96

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 5000m Men M Final 2 mohammad hannouf inter lebanon 16:56:50

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 5000m Men M Final 3 chadi halabi inter lebanon 17:23:14

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 5000m Men M Final 4 mohammad abou zeid inter lebanon 17:31:80

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 5000m Men M Final 5 charbel mansour inter lebanon 17:46:77

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 5000m Men M Final 6 khalil asmar inter lebanon 18:02:92

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 5000m Men M Final 7 Jaycob jack jey blue stars 20:35:66

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 150m Men M heat1 1 Abed Rayes Interlebanon 16.94 -1.9 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 150m Men M heat1 2 Serge Artoun Jamhour 17.48 -1.9 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 150m Men M heat1 3 Karim Abi Saiid Jamhour 17.83 -1.9 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 150m Men M heat1 4 Mahdi Issa Ansar 18.09 -1.9 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 150m Men M heat1 5 Ronald Kassab Jamhour 18.17 -1.9 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 150m Men M heat1 6 Ali Hachem Jamhour Jamhour 18.19 -1.9 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 150m Men M heat1 7 Rachid Al Hout Ansar 21.51 -1.9 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 150m Men M heat2 1 Kevin Artoun Jamhour 17.92 -1.3 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 150m Men M heat2 2 Alain Ayoub Champions 18.71 -1.3 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 150m Men M heat2 3 Louis Bejjani Jamhour 19.43 -1.3 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 150m Men M heat2 4 Yorguo Abdallah Jamhour 19.84 -1.3 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 150m Men M heat2 5 Elia Kamel Jamhour 20.96 -1.3 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 150m Men M heat2 6 Yaccoub Mokdad Ansar 23.05 -1.3 m/s

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 300m Women F Final 1 Maria Nohra Interlebanon 48.28
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 300m Women F Final 2 Tala Fakhoury Interlebanon 49.12
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 300m Women F Final 3 Mia Malak Jamhour 49.36
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 300m Women F Final 4 Nay Moustafa Jamhour 51.12

FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 300m Men M Final 1 Marc Anthony Ibrahim Antonins 35.66
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 300m Men M Final 2 Ali Fneich Jamhour 39.20
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 300m Men M Final 3 Ammar Hammoud Atletica 39.53
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 300m Men M Final 4 Alfred Mehchi Jamhour 41.67
FLA meeting Sunday 19 12 2021 Sports City-Beirut 300m Men M Final 5 Yorguo Al Gharib Champs 47.41


